

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17249/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21/12/2006 in SA No. 77/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM CHANDRA

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Dr. R.G. Padia, Sr. adv.

Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The petitioners shall file an affidavit pointing out as to how much
extra amount was released to the respondent in this case. Let the affidavit be
filed within four weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master